Engine - Perk.ins(UK),

Plot-  168' Alternator - Mecc Alte (UK),

Road- 04,Block-A,Bashundhara, Water Cooling System,
Controller:  Deep sea  (UK) With
ATS and canopy Cross world

Dhaka Brand.

Total Amount

Total  Price of 01  (One)  Set Generator is TK 910,600/=  Craka  Nine Lac Ten Thousand  Six Hundred
only)

ierDellveSL010203 and detai s o  worDescriptionGeneratorDelivery
Worl( Completion Date Before

January  15,  2017

Instal lation
Janua     20,2017January25,2017

Energizing, Testing  & Cbmmissioning

Asset Developments & IIoldings Ltd
rt>rpoi.ate  HQ  Buildiiig.